
 

Staff  

Email Details  

 01547 530303  

TEACHING STAFF   

Forename Surname E-mail address Department 

Sasha Armitage-Pryce sasha.armitage-pryce@bedstone.org Learning Support Teacher 

Claire Beddow claire.beddow@bedstone.org Sports and Science teacher 

Chris Braden chris.braden@bedstone.org Deputy Head (Academic) + Head of DT 

Samantha Crabtree Samantha.crabtree@bedstone.org Junior School Teacher 

Janet Crouch janet.crouch@bedstone.org Teacher of Maths, DT + Art 

Oliver  Downing Oliver.downing@bedstone.org Head of 6th Form/Head of English/Exams Officer 

Chloe Evans chloe.evans@bedstone.org Head of Music 

David  Foreman David.foreman@bedstone.org Head of Biology 

Eleri Hood Eleri.hood@bedstone.org   Junior School Teacher 

Catherine Hunter Catherine.hunter@bedstone.org Head of MFL 

Leo Kouniakis Leo.kouniakis@bedstone.org Head of EAL 

Jamie  Lowe Jamie.lowe@bedstone.org Head of Learning Support 

John Lynch John.lynch@bedstone.org Deputy Head (Pastoral) 

Daniel Marsh Daniel.marsh@bedstone.org Head of Geography 

Richard Martin richard.martin@bedstone.org Head of Mathematics 

Culain Morris Culain.morris@bedstone.org Teacher of EAL 

Natalie Newman Natalie.nemwan@bedstone.org Teacher of English 

Catherine Newnham Catherine.newnham@bedstone.org Teacher of Biology 

Einar Olive einar.olive@bedstone.org Head of Physics 

Samantha  Preece Samantha.preece@bedstone.org Junior School Teacher 

Julia Richards Julia.richards@bedstone.org Junior School Teacher 

Sophie Ross sophie.ross@bedstone.org Head of Girls’ PE + Games 

Mark  Rozee Mark.rozzee@bedstone.org Head of Chemistry 

Catherine Simmons catherine.simmons@bedstone.org Teacher of Mathematics 

Jamie Simpson Jamie.simpson@bedstone.org Head of Boys’ PE 

Andrew  Smith andrew.smith@bedstone.org Teacher of History 

Jason Smith Jason.smith@bedstone.org Head of Art 

Cathy Spencer Cathy.spencer@bedstone.org Head of RE 

Mark Watson mark.watson@bedstone.org Teacher of M 

Andrew Whittall Andrew.whittall@bedstone.org Head of Boarding/Teacher of Mathematics 

Jessica Williams jessica.williams@bedstone.org Junior School Teacher 

Nikki Williams nikki.williams@bedstone.org Head of Business Studies 

    

BOARDING HOUSES   
House & Houseparents Ext Email Mobile Number 

Rutter 219 rutter.house@bedstone.org 0779 682418 
Oliver & Elly Downing  elly.downing@bedstone.org  
  oliver.downing@bedstone.org  

    

Pearson 247 pearson.house@bedstone.org 07811 904430 
Andrew & Anne Whittall  anne.whittall@bedstone.org  
  andrew.whittall@bedstone.org  

    

Wilson 212 wilson.house@bedstone.org 07814 609993 
Mark & Julie Rozee  julie.rozee@bedstone.org  
  mark.rozee@bedstone.org  

    

Bedstone 

Parvinder & Kim Singh 

210 bedstone.house@bedstone.org 

kim.singh@bedstone.org 
07814 604426 
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ADMINISTRATION & OTHER 
DEPARTMENTS   

Name Ext E-mail address Department/Title/Mobile 

Christine Preston 209 pa@bedstone.org Head's PA 

Graeme Neill 233 admissions@bedstone.org Head of Admissions, Marketing + Enterprise 

Tim Cozze-Young 233 tim.cozze-young@bedstone.org  Marketing + Communications Officer 

Anne Whittall 233 anne.whittall@bedstone.org Assistant to Head of Admissions, Marketing + Enterprise 

Wendy McKee-Wills 200 reception@bedstone.org   College Receptionist 

Jessica Naprous 200 reception@bedstone.org  College Receptionist 

Paul Downes 202 paul.downes@bedstone.org Accounts Clerk 

Sara Gore 203 sara.gore@bedstone.org Accounts Administrator 

Adrian Gore 208 adrian.gore@bedstone.org Bursar 

Steven Davis 226 it@bedstone.org IT Manager 

Parvinder Singh 229 transport@bedstone.org Transport Manager - Mob 07792 152061 

Andrew Locke 229 andrew.locke@bedstone.org 
Assistant to the Transport Manager -  
Mob 07794 357214 

Maintenance 217 maintenance@bedstone.org Maintenance Team 

Meradith Hart 218 catering.manager@bedstone.org Catering Manager 

Debbie Gough 234 domestic@bedstone.org   Domestic Supervisor 

Medical 230 surgery.team@bedstone.org Medical Department – Mob 07811 904399 

School Shop 205 uniform.shop@bedstone.org School Shop   - Mob 07811 904430 
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